Fest des Arabischen Pferdes (B)

Holziken, Switzerland
08 Aug 2003, Stallions 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SHAMILAH
VASSILI*

Colour:

Owner: Bismuth

Name: ASSMAR EL
MODAWI

Colour:

Owner: Battaglia

Name: AMAL IBN EL
SHARAI

Colour:

Owner: Hirschi

Name: FAGOT
Colour:
Owner: Imstepf

Name: MASKAT
Colour:
Owner: Studerus
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Detail
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	Fest des Arabischen Pferdes (B)

